
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:00 AM, Wed, Jan 14
921 Parker Pike, Bridgetside, CA, 39028 | Rice-Hermiston ([Inactive] (demo) Roy Pagac)  | (285) 771-2864 x331
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Antony Beer
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:26 AM, Wed, Jan 14
9875 Kerluke Spring, Kesslerview, CA, 92611-5168 | [Inactive] (demo) Corene Stamm  | 1-203-302-1399 x39581
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Erin Hammes
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 2304

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:36 AM, Wed, Jan 14
460 Carroll Creek, Port Julesfurt, CA, 77987 | Blanda, Williamson and Boyle ([Inactive] (demo) Voncile McDermott)
| 421.613.2533 x573
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Vernice Ward
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 1113

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:50 AM, Wed, Jan 14
79779 Jude Ridge, New Luisahaven, CA, 49242-9339 | Jerde and Sons ([Inactive] (demo) Lonnie Legros)  | 1-198-
327-7893 x763
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Latia Senger
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Wood Fence - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:21 PM, Wed, Jan 14
6199 Garry Brook, North Lorita, CA, 87265 | [Inactive] (demo) Becky Jacobson  | 439-064-2067 x3131
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Vernice Ward
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Tree Stump - Remove"]



Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


